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Eco-Syn C4 5W-30

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Eco-Syn C4 5W-30 is a premium Full Synthetic ‘Low SAPS’ 
ACEA C4 engine oil developed with the latest Low-Mid SAPS technology required by Original Equipment 
Manufacturers (OEM’s) from Renault RN0700, Mercedes-Benz MB 226.51, Ford WSS-M2C934-B.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Eco-Syn C4 5W-30 is designed for use in 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 cylinder motors with or without turbocharged 
and supercharged engines that are either petrol, diesel or in light commercial van applications. 
Suited where OEM’s require an ACEA C4 rating, (Refer to the owner’s manual/handbook). Due to its 
special compostion this product can be applied in vehicles for which the Renault specification RN0720 
is asked and are equipped with modern Three Way Catalysts and Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF’s). 
Developed to extend oil drain intervals and maximize fuel economy.

BENEFITS
•  Fuel economy saving technology.
•  Extends the life of Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF’s)
•  Long drain interval technology.
•  Engine protecting technology for cleanliness.
•  Low Sulfur, Ash and Phoshorus (Low SAPS) Technology.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Eco-Syn
C4 5W-30

Full Synthetic
Low SAPS Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.851

VISCOSITY
100°C

12.10

VISCOSITY
INDEX

174

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

228

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

ESC4530.01
ESC4530.05
ESC4530.20
ESC4530.70

ESC4530.208
ESC4530.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

ACEA C4
Ford WSS-M2C-934-B
Renault RN0720

Suzuki
Jaguar

Land Rover/Range Rover
Nissan (Navara, X-Trail)
Mercedes-Benz MB 226.51
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