<u>Eco-Syn C4 5W-30</u>

INTERNATIONAL LUBRICANT COMPANY

PRODUCT CODE	PACK Size	CARTON QTY
ESC4530.01	1L	6
ESC4530.05	5L	3
ESC4530.20	20L	1
ESC4530.70	70L	1
ESC4530.208	208L	1
ESC4530.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Eco-Syn C4 5W-30 is a premium Full Synthetic 'Low SAPS' ACEA C4 engine oil developed with the latest Low-Mid SAPS technology required by **Original Equipment Manufacturers** (OEM's) from Renault RN0700, Mercedes-Benz MB 226.51, Ford WSS-M2C934-B.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Eco-Syn C4 5W-30 is designed for use in 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 cylinder motors with or without turbocharged and supercharged engines that are either petrol, diesel or in light commercial van applications. Suited where OEM's require an ACEA C4 rating, (Refer to the owner's manual/handbook). Due to its special composition this product can be applied in vehicles for which the Renault specification RN0720 is asked and are equipped with modern Three Way Catalysts and Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF's). Developed to extend oil drain intervals and maximize fuel economy.

BENEFITS

- Fuel economy saving technology.
- Extends the life of Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF's)
- Long drain interval technology.
- Engine protecting technology for cleanliness.
- · Low Sulfur, Ash and Phoshorus (Low SAPS) Technology.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

ACEA C4 Ford WSS-M2C-934-B Renault RN0720 (Check owners manual before use) Land Rover/Range Rover Nissan (Navara, X-Trail) Mercedes-Benz MB 226.51

Suzuki Jaguar

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.851	12.10	174	228

Updated Oct 2016